DECIDED VOTER - LEANERS INCLUDED

Gender EDUCATION
Male Female HS Post Sec Univ Grad

Base: Decided Voters - Leaners Included 832 378 454 134 238 460 32 163 348 289
Weighted 782 400 382 195 276 311 52 267 325 138
The Conservative Party 244 134 110 36 78 131 15 98 98 33
31% 34% 29% 18% 28% 42% 28% 37% 30% 24%
The Liberal Party 239 138 101 65 96 78 16 75 99 48
31% 35% 26% 33% 35% 25% 31% 28% 31% 35%
B * E %k
The New Democratic Party (NDP) 232 99 133 67 79 86 15 67 102 47
30% 25% 35% 35% 28% 28% 29% 25% 31% 34%
A * * %k
The Bloc Québécois (BQ) 35 15 19 13 15 6 5 14 11 5
4% 4% 5% 7% 6% 2% 10% 5% 3% 4%
E* E %k
Or some other party 32 13 19 14 8 10 1 13 14 4
4% 3% 5% 7% 3% 3% 1% 5% 4% 3%
* * %k

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/1,J/K/L/M/N/O/P
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/1,J/K/L/M/N/O/P
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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